
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  October 15, 2012 – Friday, October 26, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, October 15, 2012 
 Meet and greet with Duke University students 

Albert Small Washingtoniana Collection Symposium and Luncheon at George Washington 
University  

     
Tuesday, October 16, 2012 

NARA Executive Leadership Team meeting 
    
Wednesday, October 17, 2012 
 Library Directors Council Teleconference 
 Meeting with NARA interns 
 
Thursday, October 18, 2012 

Homeland Security event 
NARA Management Team meeting 
Census Bureau event 
State Department event 
   

Friday, October 19, 2012 
Preservation Conference 
AMPAS Partnership public program on film preservation 
      

Monday, October 22, 2012 
 International Conference on Theory and Practice of Electronic Governance in Albany, NY  
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Tuesday, October 23, 2012 
 New York Customs House Opening in New York City 
 
Wednesday, October 24, 2012 
 NOAA Press Conference 
 Society for History in the Federal Government 
 
Thursday, October 25, 2012 
 Administrative Committee of the Federal Register 
 Caroline Kennedy Book Tour on the Cuban Missile Crisis public program 
            
Friday, October 26, 2012 
     
 
  
  


